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Course audits may only be requested up to the end of the add/drop period. Students must obtain all
signatures and return the form to the Office of the Registrar. Please see the fee structure below:
Additional fees for auditing are the same as those for courses in which credit is received.

Enrolled students may change a course from credit to non-credit (audit) during the first four weeks of
the semester. In such a case there is a processing charge of $25.00 and no refund of tuition unless the
change is made prior to the close of registration. Please refer to the current semester course schedule
for complete fee information.

Student ID #:
Full Name:
(First) (Middle) (Last) (Suffix)
Term/Year of Registration: Fall Spring Summer
Course Number Course Title Credit Hours Presently Enrolled in
Course for Credit?
(Yes/No)
Instructor’s Approval:
(Signature)
Registrar’s Office:
Signature)

Financial Services: Payment received/Account Billed:

Fee structure:

Current Graduate Student $65 per credit hour
DMIN Courses - $400/Module Current students
$500/Module Non CUSM Students
CUSM graduates may audit a repeat course for no charge.
All Corban Alumni - $65 per credit hour
Non-degree seeking/current Corban undergraduates?! - $65 per credit hour?
Early Admits - $65 per credit hour
Senior Citizen — no charge

! This fee applies only if students fall outside the 12-18 credit hour tuition plan

2 Seniors Citizens (62 years or older) may take one class per semester (credit or audit) at no charge
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